300 Series
•  Envirocoat Mechanical Zinc Class 3 coating is extremely
resistant to corrosion.
•  Pre-assembled EPDM seal ensures a long-life leak proof fixing.
•  Topgrip thread under the head, draws the roof sheeting up to
the EPDM seal ensuring a water tight seal and stability.
•  Self-drilling points ensure fast installation in timber and steel
purlins.

PRICE/
BLISTER
HSS Drill Bit Sets
Contains:  1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 3.2 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.5 / 4.8
 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 6.5mm
Contains:  1 / 1.5 / 2 / 2.5 / 3 / 3.5 / 4 / 4.5 / 5 / 5.5
 6 / 6.5 / 7 / 7.5 / 8 / 8.5 / 9 / 9.5mm
PPHSSSETB13
PRODUCT
NUMBER
13
QTY
PCS
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSSSETB19 19
SDS-Plus Drill Bit Sets
Contains:  5 / 6 x110mm
 6 / 8 / 10 x160mm
Contains:  5 / 6 / 8 x10mm - 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 x160mm

2
Telephone 0860 736 275   Fax 086 572 8566   e-mail  orders@safetop.co.za   Website  www.safetopdiy.co.za
High Speed Steel Twist Drill Bits
• Roll-forged • Fully Ground
High Speed Steel Twist Drill Bits
HSS Step Drill Bits
High Speed Saw Drill Bits
• 5 Flute
HSS Countersunk Bits
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSS0010 1.0  / 3pcs
PPHSS0015 1.5  / 3pcs
PPHSS0020 2.0  / 3pcs
PPHSS0022 2.2  / 2pcs
PPHSS0025 2.5  / 3pcs
PPHSS0028 2.8  / 3pcs
PPHSS0030 3.0  / 3pcs
PPHSS0032 3.2
PPHSS0033 3.3
PPHSS0035 3.5
PPHSS0038 3.8
PPHSS0040 4.0
PPHSS0042 4.2
PPHSS0045 4.5
PPHSS0048 4.8
PPHSS0049 4.9
PPHSS0050 5.0
PPHSS0052 5.2
PPHSS0055 5.5
PPHSS0058 5.8
PPHSS0060 6.0
PPHSS0065 6.5
PPHSS0070 7.0
PPHSS0075 7.5
PPHSS0080 8.0
PPHSS0085 8.5
PPHSS0090 9.0
PPHSS0095 9.5
PPHSS0100 10.0
PPHSS0105 10.5
PPHSS0110 11.0
PPHSS0115 11.5
PPHSS0120 12.0
PPHSS0125 12.5
PPHSS0130 13.0
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSSGB02 2.0  / 3pcs
PPHSSGB025 2.5  / 3pcs
PPHSSGB03 3.0  / 3pcs
 PPHSSGB032 3.2
PPHSSGB035 3.5
PPHSSGB04 4.0
PPHSSBG042 4.2
 PPHSSGB045 4.5
PPHSSGB048 4.8
PPHSSGB05 5.0
PPHSSGB055 5.5
PPHSSGB06 6.0
PPHSSGB065 6.5
PPHSSGB07 7.0
PPHSSGB075 7.5
PPHSSGB08 8.0
PPHSSGB09 9.0
PPHSSGB010 10.0
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSSSB04 4.0
PPHSSSB05 5.0
PPHSSSB06 6.0
PPHSSSB08 8.0
PPHSSSB10 10.0
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSSSD4125 4-12 / 5 Holes
PPHSSSD4129 4-12 / 9 Holes
PPHSSSD42210 4-22 / 10 Holes
PPHSSSD6187 6-18 / 7 Holes
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSSC13 13
PPHSSC16 16
PPHSSC20 20
3
Telephone 0860 736 275   Fax 086 572 8566   e-mail  orders@safetop.co.za   Website  www.safetopdiy.co.za
Masonry Drill Bits
Power Masonry Drill Bits
• For Concrete & Masonry
• Single flute / 2 cutting edges
SDS-Plus Hammer Drill Bits
• 4 flutes / 4 cutting edges / Superior grade
SDS-Plus Hammer Drill Bits
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPMDB030 3 x 60
PPMDB040 4 x 75
PPMDB050 5 x 85
PPMDB055 5.5 x 85
PPMDB060 6 x 100
PPMDB065 6.5 x 100
PPMDB070 7 x 100
PPMDB080 8 x 120
PPMDB090 9 x 120
PPMDB100 10 x 120
PPMDB110 11 x 150
PPMDB120  12 x 150
PPMDB130 13 x 150
PPMDB140 14 x 150
PPMDB160 16 x 160
LONG LENGTH BITS
PPMDB06300 6 x 300
PPMDB08300 8 x 300
PPMDB10300 10 x 300
PPMDB12300 12 x 300
PPMDB16300 16 x 300
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPSDS05110 5 x 110
PPSDS05160 5 x 160
PPSDS055110 5.5 x 110
PPSDS06110 6 x 110
PPSDS06160 6 x 160
PPSDS08110 8 x 110
PPSDS08160 8 x 160
PPSDS08210 8 x 210
PPSDS08310 8 x 310
PPSDS08450 8 x 450
PPSDS10160 10 x 160
PPSDS10210 10 x 210
PPSDS10310 10 x 310
PPSDS10450 10 x 450
PPSDS12210 12 x 210
PPSDS12310 12 x 310
PPSDS12450 12 x 450
PPSDS14210 14 x 210
PPSDS16210 16 x 210
PPSDS16310 16 x 310
PPSDS16450 16 x 450
PPSDS18210 18 x 210
PPSDS20210 20 x 210
PPSDS20310 20 x 310
PPSDS20450 20 x 450
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPMDBS040 4 x 150
PPMDBS050 5 x 150
PPMDBS055 5.5 x 150
PPMDBS060 6 x 150
PPMDBS065 6.5 x 150
PPMDBS070 7 x 150
PPMDBS080 8 x 150
PPMDBS090 9 x 150
PPMDBS100 10 x 150
PPMDBS110 11 x 150
PPMDBS120 12 x 150
PPMDBS140 14 x 160
PPMDBS160 16 x 160
PPMDBS180 18 x 160
PPMDBS200 20 x 160
PPMDBS220 22 x 160
PPMDBS240 24 x 160
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPSDSS08160 8 x 160
PPSDSS08210 8 x 210
PPSDSS08310 8 x 310
PPSDSS10160 10 x 160
PPSDSS10210 10 x 210
PPSDSS10310 10 x 310
PPSDSS12160 12 x 160
PPSDSS12210 12 x 210
PPSDSS12310 12 x 310
PPSDSS14210 14 x 210
PPSDSS16210 16 x 210
PPSDSS16310 16 x 310
4
Telephone 0860 736 275   Fax 086 572 8566   e-mail  orders@safetop.co.za   Website  www.safetopdiy.co.za
PRODUCT
NUMBER

PPAB14230 14 230
PPAB16230 16 230
PPAB18230 18 230
PPAB20230 20 230
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DIA.
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSSGT03 3
PPHSSGT04 4
PPHSSGT05 5
PPHSSGT06 6
PPHSSGT08 8
PPHSSGT10 10
PPHSSGT12 12
PRODUCT
NUMBER
LENGTH
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
WBFE 300
Flat Wood Drill Bit Extention
• Available in the near future
Forstner Drill Bits
Glass & Tile Drill Bits
Brad Point Wood Drill BitsFlat Wood Drill Bits
Auger Drill Bits
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DIA.
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPWBF0006 6 152
PPWBF0008 8 152
PPWBF0010 10 152
PPWBF0011 11 152
PPWBF0012 12 152
PPWBF0013 13 152
PPWBF0014 14 152
PPWBF0015 15 152
PPWBF0016 16 152
PPWBF0017 17 152
PPWBF0018 18 152
PPWBF0019 19 152
PPWBF0020 20 152
PPWBF0022 22 152
PPWBF0024 24 152
PPWBF0025 25 152
PPWBF0026 26 152
PPWBF0028 28 152
PPWBF0030 30 152
PPWBF0032 32 152
PPWBF0035 35 152
PPWBF0038 38 152
PPWBF0040 40 152
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DIA.
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPWBBP004 4.0 75
PPWBBP005 5.0 85
PPWBBP006 6.0 90
PPWBBP007 7.0 105
PPWBBP008 8.0 115
PPWBBP009 9.0 120
PPWBBP010 10.0 120
PPWBBP011 11.0 150
PPWBBP012 12.0 150
PPWBBP013 13.0 150
PPWBBP014 14.0 150
PPWBBP016 16.0 150
5
Telephone 0860 736 275   Fax 086 572 8566   e-mail  orders@safetop.co.za   Website  www.safetopdiy.co.za
HSS Hole Saws
Arbors for Carbon Alloy Hole Saws
Bi-Metal Hole SawCarbon Alloy Hole Saws
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DIA.
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHS19 19
PPHS20 20
PPHS22 22
PPHS25 25
PPHS30 30
PPHS32 32
PPHS38 38
PPHS44 44
PPHS48 48
PPHS51 51
PPHS54 54
PPHS57 57
PPHS60 60
PPHS64 64
PPHS70 70
PPHS73 73
PPHS76 76
PPHS89 89
PPHS92 92
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DIA.
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSC25 25
PPHSC28 28
PPHSC32 32
PPHSC35 35
PPHSC38 38
PPHSC41 41
PPHSC44 44
PPHSC48 48
PPHSC51 51
PPHSC54 54
PPHSC57 57
PPHSC60 60
PPHSC64 64
PPHSC67 67
PPHSC70 70
PPHSC76 76
PPHSC82 82
PPHSC86 86
PRODUCT
NUMBER
DIA.
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPHSHSS15 15
PPHSHSS16 16
PPHSHSS18 18
PPHSHSS20 20
PPHSHSS25 25
PPHSHSS30 30
PPHSHSS35 35
PPHSHSS40 40
PPHSHSS50 50
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
(mm)

Contains
No.s 1/2/3
25
PPPZC501
Contains
No.s 1/2/3
50
Slotted Bits
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
LENGTH
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPSL2504 No.4 25  / 3pcs
PPSL2506 No.6 25  / 3pcs
PPSL2508 No.8 25  / 3pcs
PPSL2510 No.10 25  / 3pcs
PPSL2512 No.12 25  / 3pcs
PPSL2514 No.14 25  / 3pcs
PPSL5004 No.4 50
PPSL5006 No.6 50
PPSL5008 No.8 50
PPSL5010 No.10 50
PPSL5012 No.12 50
PPSL5014 No.14 50
PPSLC01

BLISTER
PPTX2510 No.10 25  / 3pcs
PPTX2515 No.15 25  / 3pcs
PPTX2520 No.20 25  / 3pcs
PPTX2525 No.25 25  / 3pcs
PPTX2530 No.30 25  / 3pcs
PPTX2540 No.40 25 / 3pcs
Square Bits
PRODUCT
NUMBER
SIZE
LENGTH
(mm)
PRICE/
BLISTER
PPSQ2501 No.1 25  / 3pcs
PPSQ2502 No.2 25  / 3pcs
PPSQ5001 No.1 50
PPSQ5002 No.2 50
Phillips
Bits
PRODUCT
NUMBER

and full brick.
Topbolt
Bolt Anchor
SIZE DRILL HOLE
Ø mm
MIN. HOLE
DEPTH mm
MAX. FIXABLE
THICKNESS mm
6-10L 10 45 10
6-25L 10 45 25
6-40L 10 45 40
8-10L 14 55 10
8-25L 14 55 25
8-40L 14 55 40
10-10L 16 65 10
10-25L 16 65 25
10-50L 16 65 50
10-75L 16 65 75
12-10L 20 85 10
12-25L 20 85 25
12-40L 20 85 40
12-60L 20 85 60
Safe-Fix Anchors
The Safe-Fix range of heavy duty anchors consists of metal and
stainless steel anchors suitable for heavy duty fixings into concrete
and brickwork. Heavy duty anchors are ideally suited for fixing